

MOONLIGHT **ON THE** MOUNTAIN

2024 SPONSORSHIPS

SAVE MOUNT DIABLO'S SIGNATURE FUNDRASINING GALA

Join us this year on Saturday, September 7, 2024, for Moonlight on the Mountain, where you will experience a unique celebration in Mount Diablo State Park.

Guests are transported up the mountain's slopes where they are treated to an elegant three-course meal, live music, and both live and silent auctions - all while surrounded by the unparalleled, majestic views Mount Diablo has to offer.

ABOUT US

Save Mount Diablo has been preserving lands on and around Mount Diablo and educating the public to the mountain's natural values since 1971.

Our mission is to preserve Mount Diablo's peaks, surrounding foothills, watersheds, and connection to the Diablo Range through land acquisition and preservation strategies designed to protect the mountain's natural beauty, biological diversity, and historic and agricultural heritage; enhance our area's quality of life; and provide educational and recreational opportunities consistent with protection of natural resources.

THE EVENT







23 years in the making

Our 23rd annual event is a prominent, unique opportunity to celebrate, connect people to our work, and raise the critical funds needed to protect irreplaceable wild lands.

500 attendees

Our gala dinner draws a sell-out crowd of more than 500 high-networth individuals, elected officials, and conservation-minded corporate partners and local businesses.

\$600,000 raised

The fundraiser goal this year will be applied towards continuing our vital work protecting over 120,000 acres of wild land, increasing native plants and wildlife, and empowering the East Bay community to enjoy Diablo's precious natural resources.

TO LEARN MORE, SCAN > **OR VISIT:** SaveMountDiablo.org/Moonlight



201 N Civic Dr., Suite 190 Walnut Creek, CA 94596 (925) 947-3535

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES



at (925) 407-7551 or kferriere@savemountdiablo.org

TO LEARN MORE, SCAN > **OR VISIT:** SaveMountDiablo.org/Moonlight

ount Diahlo save M PRESERVE • DEFEND • RESTORE • EDUCATE • ENJOY communications@savemountdiablo.org

201 N Civic Dr., Suite 190 Walnut Creek, CA 94596 (925) 947-3535